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COUNCIL

The first ordinary meeting of the Council for the 2018/19 session, to be held on Tuesday 12
March in RSM GO01, at 18:30.

Agenda

Item Subject

1. Welcome

2. Apologies for absence

3. Action Tracker

Matters for Report

4, Union President Report

5. Deputy President (Education)
Report

6. Deputy President (Welfare)
Report

7. Deputy President (Finance &
Services) Report

8. Deputy President (Clubs &
Societies) Report

Break

9. Council Chair Report

Matters for Discussion

10. Motions for Censure
11. Halls Social Fund Policy
12. AOB

Lead

Union Council Chair

Union Council Chair

Union President

Deputy President (Education)

Deputy President (Welfare)

Deputy President (Finance &
Services)

Deputy President (Clubs &
Societies)

Union Council Chair

Union Council Chair

Deputy President (Welfare)

Union Council Chair

Council Chair closes the meeting

Timings

1830

1845

1855

1905

1915

1925

1940

1945
2005
2015



