

COUNCIL

The first ordinary meeting of the Council for the 2018/19 session, to be held on Tuesday 12 March in RSM G01, at 18:30.

Agenda

Item	Subject	Lead	Timings
1.	Welcome	Union Council Chair	1830
2.	Apologies for absence	Union Council Chair	
3.	Action Tracker		
Matters for Re	eport		
4.	Union President Report	Union President	1845
5.	Deputy President (Education) Report	Deputy President (Education)	1855
6.	Deputy President (Welfare) Report	Deputy President (Welfare)	1905
7.	Deputy President (Finance & Services) Report	Deputy President (Finance & Services)	1915
8.	Deputy President (Clubs & Societies) Report	Deputy President (Clubs & Societies)	1925
Break	, ,	,	'
9.	Council Chair Report	Union Council Chair	1940
Matters for Di	scussion		
10.	Motions for Censure	Union Council Chair	1945
11.	Halls Social Fund Policy	Deputy President (Welfare)	2005
12.	AOB	Union Council Chair	2015
	Council Chair closes the meeting		